
 

 

Liquidity Enhancement Incentive Programme for  Derivatives 

Queries and Information Contact: 

Ahmedabad     

Name Direct Mobile email 

Anoop Dwivedi (079) 6661 0755 099099 41969 Anoop.Dwivedi@bseindia.com 

Malav Chokshi (079) 2754 0445 098255 56222 Malav.Chokshi@bseindia.com 

Tejas Patel (079) 2754 0445 098250 07969 tejas.patel@bseindia.com 

    

Chennai    

Name Direct Mobile email 

Navin Ganesh (044) 4206 8475 098407 33225 navin.ganesh@bseindia.com 

Rohit Rajasekharan (044) 4206 8476 098842 57341 rohit.rajasekharan@bseindia.com 

Sujatha Sridharan (044) 4208 9959 099620 11417 sujatha.sridharan@bseindia.com 

Vishnu Vardhan (044) 4206 8475 099625 50120 vishnu.vardhan@bseindia.com 

    

Delhi    

Name Direct Mobile email 

Puneet Kanwar (011) 43007413/4/5/6 Extn:104 095609 19139 puneet.kanwar@bseindia.com 

Rajeev Garg (011) 43007413/4/5/6 Extn:113 098105 54869 Rajeev.Garg@bseindia.com 

Shikha Singh (011) 43007413/4/5/6 Extn:105 098101 49977 shikha.singh@bseindia.com 

Varun Gupta (011) 43007413/4/5/6 Extn:106 097113 19163 varun.gupta@bseindia.com 

    

Hyderabad    

Name Direct Mobile email 

Pradeep Kumar Gogula (040) 2323 7563 099599 63572 gogula.kumar@bseindia.com 

    

Kolkata    

Name Direct Mobile email 

Aneesa Mukherjee (033) 2282 1360 Extn:311 098740 70900 annesa.mukherjee@bseindia.com 

Priyanka Agarwal (033) 2282 1360 Extn:312 098302 41947 priyanka.agarwal@bseindia.com 

Purshottam Saraf (033) 2282 1360 Extn:310 098302 69460 Purushottam.Saraf@bseindia.com 

Sanjeev Jaiswal (033) 2282 1360 Extn:316 098302 63300 sanjeev.jaiswal@bseindia.com 

    

Mumbai    

Name Direct Mobile email 

Atul Bapna (022) 2272 3650 098193 77854 Atul.Bapna@bseindia.com 

Emil Varkey (022) 2272 8127 098195 55347 Emil.Varkey@bseindia.com 

Eshwran Vijayaraghavan  (022) 2272 8890 098841 30969 eshwran.vijayaraghavan@bseindia.com 

Girish Shetty (022) 2272 8897 098193 18179 Girish.Shetty@bseindia.com 

Manthan Desai (022) 2272 8890 098338 53903 Manthan.Desai@bseindia.com 

Mayuresh Samant (022) 2272 8078 096195 92950 Mayuresh.Samant@bseindia.com 

Mohit Batra (022) 2272 8179 096194 88656 Mohit.Batra@bseindia.com 

Ojas Shah (022) 2272 8504 098198 86347 Ojas.Shah@bseindia.com 

Samson Gonsalves (022) 2272 8236 098336 29272 Samson.Gonsalves@bseindia.com 

Suniel Vichare (022) 2272 8090 098200 98177 Suniel.Vichare@bseindia.com 
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